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DEALS





 
              Nidec 8J1011-Z
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Nidec
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                30V 125V SPDT Straight 6A -  Toggle Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  25
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.4794
                      	$ 3.48
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 3.1829
                       
                        $3.3155
                      	$ 31.83
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 2.6393
                       
                        $3.0689
                      	$ 79.18
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 2.5545
                       
                        $2.9703
                      	$ 255.45
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 2.5148
                       
                        $2.9241
                      	$ 1257.40
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 2.4971
                       
                        $2.9035
                      	$ 2497.10



 
              In Stock: 9
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  